Type
Size
Materials
Burner
Capacity
Usage
Fuel

Colour

Heat Output

Electricity

Lessing

Glow Fire

1100

566 I‘&T

200
390

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Free Standing Opti-Myst Fireplace

Height: 900 mm Width: 1100 mm / Depth: 350 mm

MDF

Dimplex Engine 56-600

1,3 liter

Up to 250 Watt (without heating) / 8 - 12 Hours on a filling of water

Electricity and Water

White

Off / 1000W / 2000W

Yes - 230V (Normal socket)
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